2015 WOMEN'S DIVISION I & II SCHEDULE

Indiana University Kickoff Tournament
Indiana University, Bloomington, Ind.
Saturday-Sunday, January 24-25, 2015

Princeton University Invitational
Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.
Friday-Sunday, February 6-8, 2015

Bucknell University Invitational (February 13-15)
Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Saturday, February 14, 2015

11:15 Notre Dame College

Sunday, February 15, 2015
8:00 Bucknell University

lvy Championship
Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.
Saturday-Sunday, February 21-22, 2015

Penn State Behrend, Erie, Pa.
Tuesday, February 24, 2015
8:00 Penn State Behrend

Central East goes to Central
Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Saturday, February 28, 2015

10:20 Bucknell University

11:40 Hartwick College
1:00 Mercyhurst University
2:20 Gannon University
3:40 Hartwick College
5:00 Bucknell University
6:20 Mercyhurst University

Sunday, March 1, 2015

9:00 Bucknell University
10:20 Mercyhurst University
11:40 Gannon University

1:00 Bucknell University

2:20 Harvard University

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

(Video Stream-$) - Princeton games

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

(Video Stream-$) - Princeton games

(Video Stream)

Notre Dame College

Princeton University
George Washington University
Harvard University
Brown University
Princeton University
George Washington University
Brown University

Harvard University
George Washington University
Princeton University
Brown University
Hartwick College

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)

(Video Stream)

(Non-Conference)
(Video Stream)

4-16

7-13

3-16

6-9
14-9
2-12
5-14

4-9
11-4
7-16

5-12
15-14 OT
3-11
4-6
11-6


http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/harvard
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/harvard
https://www.boxcast.com/show/#/behrend-women-s-water-polo-vs-notre-dame
http://www.campusinsiders.com/network/patriot_league/live
http://www.campusinsiders.com/network/patriot_league/live

3:40 Mercyhurst University
5:00 Gannon University

Fluid Four
Indiana Univeristy, Bloomington, Ind.
Saturday, March 7, 2015

11:00 University of Michigan

12:30 Indiana University
5:30 University of Michigan
7:00 Indiana University

Sunday, March 8, 2015
10:00 Hartwick College
11:30 Indiana University

Harvard University Invitational
Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass.
Saturday-Sunday, March 7-8, 2015

Penn State Behrend, Erie, Pa.
Sunday, March 8, 2015

1:.00 Washington & Jefferson College

Hartwick College Invitational
Hartwick College, Oneonta, N.Y.
Saturday, March 14, 2015

8:30 Hartwick College
9:45 Brown University
11:00 Siena College
1:00 Brown University
2:15 Mercyhurst University
3:30 Hartwick College
5:30 Villanova University
6:45 Hartwick College
8:00 Siena College

Notre Dame College, South Euclid, Ohio
Saturday, March 21, 2015
11:00 Notre Dame College
3:00 Gannon University
7:00 Gannon University

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Princeton University

George Washington University

Hartwick College

University of California-Irvine
University of California-Irvine

Hartwick College

University of California-Irvine

University of Michigan

(Video Stream-$)

Mercyhurst University

Villanova University
Mercyhurst University
Connecticut College
Villanova University
Connecticut College
Siena College

Connecticut College
Brown University

Mercyhurst University

Mercyhurst University
Mercyhurst University
Notre Dame College

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Video Stream)(Non-
Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Video Stream)(Non-
Conference)
(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)

7-16
4-10

11-6
6-10
9-11
15-9

7-14

11-14

18-10
10-8
14-8

10-11 0T
11-9
21-8

16-9
13-11

10-8

7-16
4-12
14-8


http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/harvard
http://www.hartwickhawks.com/watch/?Live=89
http://www.hartwickhawks.com/watch/?Live=90

Grove City College, Grove City, Pa.
Wednesday, March 25, 2015
7:00 Grove City College

Notre Dame College, South Euclid, Ohio
Wednesday, March 25, 2015
7:30 Notre Dame College

George Washington University, Washington, D.C.

Saturday, March 28, 2015
1:.00 George Washington University
6:00 George Washington University

Bucknell University Invitational 11
Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Saturday-Sunday, March 28-29, 2015

Penn State Behrend, Erie, Pa.
Wednesday, April 1, 2015
8:00 Penn State Behrend

Gannon University, Erie, Pa.
Thursday, April 2, 2015
8:00 Gannon University

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mich.
Saturday, April 4, 2015
Noon University of Michigan

Brown University, Providence, R.I.
Saturday, April 4, 2015

10:00 Brown University
1:30 Hartwick College
5:00 Brown University

Connecticut College, New London, Conn.
Tuesday, April 7, 2015
6:00 Connecticut College

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Mercyhurst University

University of Michigan

Princeton University
St. Francis College Brooklyn

Mercyhurst University

Penn State Behrend

Indiana University

Connecticut College

Connecticut College
Hartwick College

Brown University

(Non-Conference)

(Video Stream-$)
(Non-Conference)
(Video Stream-$)

(Video Stream)

(Video Stream)
(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)

(Audio Stream)

(Non-Conference
(Video Stream-$)
(Non-Conference)
(Video Stream-$)

(Non-Conference)

9-16

2-20

5-14
18-6

0-10

16-4

13-12 OT
SD

13-3

15-9
7-8

6-10


http://www.atlantic10.com/mediaPortal/player.dbml?&db_oem_id=31600&mid=80213
http://www.atlantic10.com/mediaPortal/player.dbml?&db_oem_id=31600&mid=80213
http://www.campusinsiders.com/network/patriot_league/live
https://www.boxcast.com/show/#/behrend-women-s-water-polo-vs-mercyhurst-3
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8-aUul-KbpU
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown

East West goes to East
Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.
Friday, April 10, 2015

7:30 Princeton University

Saturday, April 11, 2015

11:00 Brown University
12:30 Harvard University
2:00 George Washington University
4:00 Brown University
5:30 Harvard University
7:00 Princeton University

Sunday, April 12, 2015

9:00 Brown University
10:20 Princeton University
11:40 George Washington University
1:.00 Harvard University

3:40 George Washington University

Central
Gannon University, Erie, Pa.
Friday, April 10, 2015
7:30 Gannon University

Mercyhurst University, Erie, Pa.
Saturday, April 11, 2015
10:00 Mercyhurst University

Gannon University, Erie, Pa.
Saturday, April 11, 2015
3:00 Gannon University
8:00 Gannon University

Mercyhurst University, Erie, Pa.
Sunday, April 12, 2015
11:00 Mercyhurst University

Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass.
Thursday, April 16, 2015
7:30 Harvard University

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

Indiana University

Indiana University
Notre Dame College
University of Michigan
Notre Dame College
Indiana University
University of Michigan

University of Michigan
Notre Dame College
Indiana University
University of Michigan
Notre Dame College

Mercyhurst University

Hartwick College

Hartwick College
Bucknell University

Bucknell University

Brown University

(Video Stream-$)

(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-$)

(Video Stream-$)

(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-3)

(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-3)

(Video Stream-3)

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)
(Non-Conference)

(Video Stream-$)

12-13 0T
SD

4-17
15-1
8-18
15-8
7-12
9-7

5-12
10-2
5-19
9-12
15-5

9-11

7-12

10-19
10-14

8-11

7-6


http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/harvard

Brown University, Providence, R.I.
Saturday, April 18, 2015

10:00 Brown University
11:30 Harvard University
3:30 Harvard University

5:00 Brown University
West Central goes to West

Indiana University, Bloomington, Ind.
Saturday, April 18, 2015

1:00 Notre Dame College
2:20 University of Michigan
5:20 University of Michigan
6:40 Notre Dame College
8:00 Indiana University

Sunday, April 19, 2015

9:00 Indiana University
10:20 Notre Dame College
11:40 University of Michigan

2:00 Indiana University

3:30 Indiana University

Collegiate Water Polo Association Championship

Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.
Friday-Sunday, April 24-26, 2015

Regular Season Standing
1

O© 0o N o b~lw N

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

George Washington University

Princeton University

George Washington University

Princeton University

Bucknell University
Mercyhurst University
Gannon University
Mercyhurst University
Bucknell University

Mercyhurst University
Gannon University
Bucknell University
Gannon University
Notre Dame College

Team
Princeton University *
University of Michigan *
Indiana University *
Harvard University
Hartwick College
Brown University
Bucknell University
Mercyhurst University

George Washington University

(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-$)
(Video Stream-$)

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)

(Non-Conference)

10-9 0T
7-15
15-7
3-9

7-15
16-2
21-5
6-15
18-10

17-4
4-13
13-4
18-3
14-1

Regular Season

Win Loss
8 1
8 1
8 1
6 3
5 4
4 5
3 6
2 7
1 8

Points
16
16
16


http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown
http://www.ivyleaguedigitalnetwork.com/brown

10 Notre Dame College ‘ 0 | 9

* Per the league tiebreaker rule for three teams (If more than two teams are tied in
won/loss records, goal differentials among the teams tied serves as the tiebreaker to
determine the best team within the group until only two teams remain. The final two
teams use their head-to-head results to break the tie. If the top two teams based on
goal differentials are tied, the tie is broken with the results of their head-to-head
competition), the tie is shattered based on the goal differentials in the meetings
between the three teams.

e Michigan: The Wolverines defeated Indiana 13-12 in sudden death overtime, and
fell to Princeton 9-7 for a -1 differential (20 goals for, 21 goals against)
e Indiana: The Hoosiers defeated Princeton 13-12 in sudden death overtime, and lost
to Michigan 13-12 in sudden death overtime for an even differential (25 goals for,
25 goals against)
e Princeton: Princeton defeated Michigan 9-7 and fell to Indiana 13-12 in sudden
death overtime for a +1 differential (21 goals for, 20 goals against)
Due to this Princeton claims the No. 1 slot, while the No. 2 spot reverts back to the
head-to-head result between Michigan and Indiana, a 13-12 victory in sudden death for
the Wolverines.



