2015 WOMEN'S DIVISION I & II SCHEDULE

Indiana Uni	versity Kickoff Tournament versity, Bloomington, Ind.				
Saturday-Su	nday, January 24-25, 2015				
Princeton U	niversity Invitational		(Video Stream-\$) - Princ	eton games	
Princeton U	niversity, Princeton, N.J.				
Friday-Sund	lay, February 6-8, 2015				
Bucknell Un	iversity Invitational (February 1	3-15)			
Bucknell Un	iversity, Lewisburg, Pa.				
Saturday, Fe	ebruary 14, 2015				
11:15	Notre Dame College	vs.	Hartwick College		4-16
Sunday, Feb	ruary 15, 2015				
8:00	Bucknell University	vs.	Hartwick College		7-13
Ivy Champio	onship		(Video Stream-\$) - Prince	eton games	
Princeton U	niversity, Princeton, N.J.				
Saturday-Su	nday, February 21-22, 2015				
Penn State B	Sehrend, Erie, Pa.		(Video Stream)		
Tuesday, Fe	bruary 24, 2015				
8:00	Penn State Behrend	vs.	Notre Dame College	(Non-Conference)	3-16
Central	East goes to Central				
Bucknell Un	iversity, Lewisburg, Pa.				
Saturday, Fo	ebruary 28, 2015				
10:20	Bucknell University	VS.	Princeton University		6-9
11:40	Hartwick College	vs.	George Washington University		14-9
1:00	Mercyhurst University	VS.	Harvard University		2-12
2:20	Gannon University	vs.	Brown University	(Non-Conference)	5-14
3:40	Hartwick College	vs.	Princeton University		4-9
5:00	Bucknell University	VS.	George Washington University		11-4
6:20	Mercyhurst University	vs.	Brown University		7-16
Sunday, Ma	rch 1, 2015				
9:00	Bucknell University	vs.	Harvard University	(Video Stream)	5-12
10:20	Mercyhurst University	vs.	George Washington University		15-14 OT
11:40	Gannon University	vs.	Princeton University	(Non-Conference)	3-11
1:00	Bucknell University	vs.	Brown University	(Video Stream)	4-6
2:20	Harvard University	vs.	Hartwick College		11-6

3:40	Mercyhurst University	vs.	Princeton University		7-16
5:00	Gannon University	vs.	George Washington University	(Non-Conference)	4-10
	-			· · · · ·	
Fluid Four					
Indiana U	niveristy, Bloomington, Ind.				
Saturday,	March 7, 2015				
11:00	University of Michigan	vs.	Hartwick College		11-6
12:30	Indiana University	vs.	University of California-Irvine	(Non-Conference)	6-10
5:30	University of Michigan	vs.	University of California-Irvine	(Non-Conference)	9-11
7:00	Indiana University	vs.	Hartwick College		15-9
Sunday, M	larch 8, 2015				
10:00	Hartwick College	vs.	University of California-Irvine	(Non-Conference)	7-14
11:30	Indiana University	vs.	University of Michigan	(Non-Conference)	9-8
Harvard (Iniversity Invitational		(Video Stream-\$)		
	Iniversity, Cambridge, Mass.				
	Sunday, March 7-8, 2015				
Penn State	Behrend, Erie, Pa.				
	larch 8, 2015				
1:00	Washington & Jefferson College	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	11-14
1.00				(Iton Congerence)	
Hartwick	College Invitational				
Hartwick	College, Oneonta, N.Y.				
Saturday,	March 14, 2015				
8:30	Hartwick College	vs.	Villanova University	(Non-Conference)	18-10
9:45	Brown University	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	10-8
11:00	Siena College	vs.	Connecticut College	(Non-Conference)	14-8
1:00	Brown University	vs.	Villanova University	(Non-Conference)	10-11 OT
2:15	Mercyhurst University	vs.	Connecticut College	(Non-Conference)	11-9
3:30	Hartwick College	vs.	Siena College	(Video Stream)(Non- Conference)	21-8
5:30	Villanova University	vs.	Connecticut College	(Non-Conference)	16-9
6:45	Hartwick College	vs.	Brown University	(Video Stream)(Non-	13-11
			2	Conference)	
8:00	Siena College	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	10-8
Notre Dan	ne College, South Euclid, Ohio				
	March 21, 2015				
11:00	Notre Dame College	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	7-16
3:00	Gannon University	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	4-12
7:00	Gannon University	vs.	Notre Dame College	(Non-Conference)	14-8
	j			(

Wednesday	y College, Grove City, Pa. y, March 25, 2015				
7:00	Grove City College	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	9-16
Notre Dam	e College, South Euclid, Ohio				
Wednesday	y, March 25, 2015				
7:30	Notre Dame College	VS.	University of Michigan		2-20
e	nshington University, Washington, D March 28, 2015	.C.			
1:00	George Washington University	vs.	Princeton University	(Video Stream-\$)	5-14
6:00	George Washington University	VS.	St. Francis College Brooklyn	(Non-Conference) (Video Stream-\$)	18-6
				(
	niversity Invitational II				
Bucknell U	niversity, Lewisburg, Pa.				
Saturday-S	Sunday, March 28-29, 2015			(Video Stream)	
Penn State	Behrend, Erie, Pa.				
Wednesday	y, April 1, 2015			(Video Stream)	
8:00	Penn State Behrend	vs.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	0-10
	niversity, Erie, Pa.				
•	April 2, 2015				
8:00	Gannon University	vs.	Penn State Behrend	(Non-Conference)	16-4
University	of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mich.				
Saturday, A	April 4, 2015			(Audio Stream)	
Noon	University of Michigan	VS.	Indiana University		13-12 OT SD
	versity, Providence, R.I. April 4, 2015				
10:00	Brown University	Ve	Connecticut College	(Non-Conference	13-3
		VS.	C	(Video Stream-\$)	
1:30	Hartwick College	vs.	Connecticut College	(Non-Conference)	15-9
5:00	Brown University	VS.	Hartwick College	(Video Stream-\$)	7-8
Connecticu	tt College, New London, Conn.				
Tuesday, A	pril 7, 2015				
6:00	Connecticut College	VS.	Brown University	(Non-Conference)	6-10

East	West goes to East				
Princeton	University, Princeton, N.J.				
Friday, Ap	oril 10, 2015				
7:30	Princeton University	vs.	Indiana University	(Video Stream-\$)	12-13 OT SD
Saturday,	April 11, 2015				
11:00	Brown University	vs.	Indiana University	(Video Stream-\$)	4-17
12:30	Harvard University	vs.	Notre Dame College	(Video Stream-\$)	15-1
2:00	George Washington University	vs.	University of Michigan		8-18
4:00	Brown University	vs.	Notre Dame College	(Video Stream-\$)	15-8
5:30	Harvard University	vs.	Indiana University	(Video Stream-\$)	7-12
7:00	Princeton University	VS.	University of Michigan	(Video Stream-\$)	9-7
Sunday, A	pril 12, 2015				
9:00	Brown University	vs.	University of Michigan	(Video Stream-\$)	5-12
10:20	Princeton University	vs.	Notre Dame College	(Video Stream-\$)	10-2
11:40	George Washington University	vs.	Indiana University		5-19
1:00	Harvard University	vs.	University of Michigan	(Video Stream-\$)	9-12
3:40	George Washington University	vs.	Notre Dame College		15-5
Central					
Gannon U	niversity, Erie, Pa.				
Friday, Ap	oril 10, 2015				
7:30	Gannon University	VS.	Mercyhurst University	(Non-Conference)	9-11
Mercyhurs	st University, Erie, Pa.				
Saturday,	April 11, 2015				
10:00	Mercyhurst University	vs.	Hartwick College		7-12
Gannon Ui	niversity, Erie, Pa.				
Saturday,	April 11, 2015				
3:00	Gannon University	vs.	Hartwick College	(Non-Conference)	10-19
8:00	Gannon University	VS.	Bucknell University	(Non-Conference)	10-14
Mercyhurs	st University, Erie, Pa.				
Sunday, A	pril 12, 2015				
11:00	Mercyhurst University	VS.	Bucknell University		8-11
Harvard U	niversity, Cambridge, Mass.				
Thursday,	April 16, 2015				
7:30	Harvard University	VS.	Brown University	(Video Stream-\$)	7-6

Brown University, Providence, R.I. Saturday, April 18, 2015

Saturuay, A	april 18, 2015				
10:00	Brown University	vs.	George Washington University	(Video Stream-\$)	10-9 OT
11:30	Harvard University	vs.	Princeton University	(Video Stream-\$)	7-15
3:30	Harvard University	vs.	George Washington University	(Video Stream-\$)	15-7
5:00	Brown University	vs.	Princeton University	(Video Stream-\$)	3-9
West	Central goes to West				
Indiana Uni	iversity, Bloomington, Ind.				
Saturday, A	pril 18, 2015				
1:00	Notre Dame College	vs.	Bucknell University		7-15
2:20	University of Michigan	vs.	Mercyhurst University		16-2
5:20	University of Michigan	vs.	Gannon University	(Non-Conference)	21-5
6:40	Notre Dame College	vs.	Mercyhurst University		6-15
8:00	Indiana University	vs.	Bucknell University		18-10
Sunday, Ap	ril 19, 2015				
9:00	Indiana University	vs.	Mercyhurst University		17-4
10:20	Notre Dame College	vs.	Gannon University	(Non-Conference)	4-13
11:40	University of Michigan	vs.	Bucknell University		13-4
2:00	Indiana University	vs.	Gannon University	(Non-Conference)	18-3
3:30	Indiana University	VS.	Notre Dame College		14-1

Collegiate Water Polo Association Championship Princeton University, Princeton, N.J. Friday-Sunday, April 24-26, 2015

		R	Regular Se	eason
Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points
1	Princeton University *	8	1	16
2	University of Michigan *	8	1	16
3	Indiana University *	8	1	16
4	Harvard University	6	3	12
5	Hartwick College	5	4	10
6	Brown University	4	5	8
7	Bucknell University	3	6	6
8	Mercyhurst University	2	7	4
9	George Washington University	1	8	2

10 Notre Dame College 0 9 0

* Per the league tiebreaker rule for three teams (If more than two teams are tied in won/loss records, goal differentials among the teams tied serves as the tiebreaker to determine the best team within the group until only two teams remain. The final two teams use their head-to-head results to break the tie. If the top two teams based on goal differentials are tied, the tie is broken with the results of their head-to-head competition), the tie is shattered based on the goal differentials in the meetings between the three teams.

- Michigan: The Wolverines defeated Indiana 13-12 in sudden death overtime, and fell to Princeton 9-7 for a -1 differential (20 goals for, 21 goals against)
- Indiana: The Hoosiers defeated Princeton 13-12 in sudden death overtime, and lost to Michigan 13-12 in sudden death overtime for an even differential (25 goals for, 25 goals against)
- Princeton: Princeton defeated Michigan 9-7 and fell to Indiana 13-12 in sudden death overtime for a +1 differential (21 goals for, 20 goals against)

Due to this Princeton claims the No. 1 slot, while the No. 2 spot reverts back to the head-to-head result between Michigan and Indiana, a 13-12 victory in sudden death for the Wolverines.